Grovara LLC

1900 Market Street
Suite 800

Philadelphia, PA 19103
USA

(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com

DATE
28/Jun/2022

Bill To:

Organic Plus

Unit A7, 8/F., Blk A, Merit Ind. Centre

94 To Kwa Wan Road

Kowloon,
HK
QTY uoM
6 Unit
6 Unit
6 Unit
6 Unit
6 Unit
6 Unit
TOTAL QTY
36
Comments:

CUSTOMER PO GROVARA INVOICE # TERMS
FedEx 777336506056 220628-0507-4991 Cash Advance
Ship To:

ITEM

BBB-36917

CCC-36918

TBC-36919

RPB-36920

RCH-36931

BBQ-36930

GROVARA

Earth Selective Limited

Invoice

DUE DATE:
21/Juli2022

INCOTERMS
EXW (Ex-Works)

Unit A7, 8/F., Blk. A, Merit Ind. Centre, 94 Tokwawan Road.,

Kowloon

94 To Kwa Wan Road
Hong Kong, 0000

HK

DESCRIPTION

SAMPLE - BeanVIVO Organic Baja Black Beans
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - BeanVIVO Organic Coconut Curry
Chickpeas
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - BeanVIVO Organic Three Bean Vegan Chili
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - BeanVIVO Organic Refried Pinto Beans
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - BeanVIVO Organic Refried Beans with
Chorizo
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - BeanVIVO Organic Smoky BBQ Pinto Beans
samples only, no commercial value

SUBTOTAL

SHIPPING

NET AMOUNT DUE

Buyer requesting 1 inner back (6 units) each.

PRICE EXT PRICE
$0.00 usp $0.00 usp
$0.00 usp $0.00 usp
$0.00 usp $0.00 usD
$0.00 usD $0.00 usD
$0.00 usp $0.00 usD
$0.00 usp $0.00 usp

$0.00 usp
$355.79 usbp
$355.79 usb



