Grovara LLC 1900 Market Street Suite 800 Philadelphia, PA 19103 USA (215) 207-0967 sales@grovara.com



Invoice

DUE DATE: 21/Jul/2022

DATE	CUSTOMER PO	GROVARA INVOICE #	Cook Advance	TYM (Fix Monte)
28/Jun/2022	FedEx 777336506056	220628-0507-4991	Cash Advance	EXW (Ex-Works)

Bill To:

Organic Plus Unit A7, 8/F., Blk A, Merit Ind. Centre 94 To Kwa Wan Road Kowloon, HK

Ship To:

Earth Selective Limited
Unit A7, 8/F., Blk. A, Merit Ind. Centre, 94 Tokwawan Road.,
Kowloon
94 To Kwa Wan Road
Hong Kong, 0000
HK

QTY	UOM	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	EXT PRICE
6	Unit	BBB-36917	SAMPLE - BeanVIVO Organic Baja Black Beans samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00 USD	\$0.00 USD
6	Unit	CCC-36918	SAMPLE - BeanVIVO Organic Coconut Curry Chickpeas samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00 USD	\$0.00 USD
6	Unit	TBC-36919	SAMPLE - BeanVIVO Organic Three Bean Vegan Chili samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00 USD	\$0.00 USD
6	Unit	RPB-36920	SAMPLE - BeanVIVO Organic Refried Pinto Beans samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00 USD	\$0.00 USD
6	Unit	RCH-36931	SAMPLE - BeanVIVO Organic Refried Beans with Chorizo samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00 USD	\$0.00 USD
6	Unit	BBQ-36930	SAMPLE - BeanVIVO Organic Smoky BBQ Pinto Beans samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00 USD	\$0.00 USD

TOTAL QTY

\$0.00 USD	SUBTOTAL
\$355.79 USD	SHIPPING
\$355.79 USD	NET AMOUNT DUE

Comments:

Buyer requesting 1 inner back (6 units) each.